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NO. 

9

10

BADRUL MUNIR, Drs., H.

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

BAMBANG SUSILO, Ir., H., MM

ANSAR AMIRUDDIN, S.SOS.

AWANG FERDIAN HIDAYAT

AMRANSYAH, Drs., H, M.Si

ANDRIAN JOHNSON DAUD, SH, M. HUM

AHMAD ROSYIDI Em. S, Ust., B.Sc

AIKUL

ABDUL SALAM MANAN, Drs, MM

ABRIANTO AMIN

DAFTAR CALON TETAP

ANGGOTA DEWAN PERWAKILAN DAERAH TAHUN 2009

DAERAH PEMILIHAN PROVINSI KALIMANTAN TIMUR

NAMA CALON



NO. 

21

17

18

19

20

13

14

15

16

11

12

-  2  -

NAMA CALON

BUDI NURSALIM

LUTHER KOMBONG

M. KOSIM SUMADIWANGSA, H.

KASMIRUDDIN, DR., Drs., H., MM

LUKMAN

IMAM ARDIANSYAH

JOHNY FADLY, SH

ELLY DJUK ,Pdt.,  M. Div

HIBBU MIDA BALFAS SYAM, Drs

DARJATI HUSAIN, Dra., Hj., Msi

EKA KOMARIAH KUNCORO, Ir., Hj., M.A.C.ED



NO. 

KETUA

Prof. Dr. H.A. Hafiz Anshary, AZ, MA

29

30

31

25

26

27

28

22

23

24

-  3  -

NAMA CALON

MUHAMMAD IDRIS S, Drs., H.

YUDI HENDRAWADI, SP

SYAFRULSYAH, Drs., H.

UMAR, H, S Ag

SORLI, ST 

SUYATMAN , Drs., H., SPd, M.Si

NUR ADRIYANI MAHMUD, Ir., Hj.

RUSDIANSYAH RAYS, SE

MUSLIHUDDIN ABDURRASYID, KH. Lc.M.Pdi

NADHAR NORBECK, SH


